ver. 102918 USA MAP PRICING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

HEXBUG Toddler

412-4534 HEXBUG nano JUNIOR

412-6176 HEXBUG Nano Junior - Zipline Playset
412-6177 HEXBUG Nano Junior - Fun House Playset
412-4576 HEXBUG CUDDLE BOTS

412-5124 HEXBUG CuddleBots Silly Swing Playset
412-6062 HEXBUG CuddleBots Garden Carousel Playset
412-6061 HEXBUG CuddleBots Sweet Pea Slide Playset

HEXBUG nano

477-3391 HEXBUG Batteries 12 -pk

477-6224 HEXBUG Batteries 12-pk w/ Mini Screwdriver
477-2409 HEXBUG nano

477-2446 HEXBUG nano GLOW IN DARK

477-6218 HEXBUG nano Party

Seasonal HEXBUG nano

477-1959 HEXBUG nano Bunny in Easter Egg

477-2096 HEXBUG nano Zombie in Coffin (Halloween) GLO
477-2678 HEXBUG nano Reindeer pulling Santa Sleigh
477-2092 HEXBUG nano Reindeer in Christmas Ornament
408-4469 HEXBUG nano Christmas Dog Wreath

HEXBUG nano V2 ("they can climb")

477-4236 HEXBUG nano V2 GLOW 1pk w/tube+ con. GLO
477-4231 HEXBUG nano V2 NEON Infinity LOOP Playset
477-4233 HEXBUG nano V2 NEON Launchpad Playset

HEXBUG nano NITRO ("fast and climbs!")

415-4572 HEXBUG nano NITRO single

415-4573 HEXBUG nano NITRO Glow single GLO
415-4574 HEXBUG nano NITRO 5-PACK
415-4575 HEXBUG nano NITRO Habitat Playset
415-4580 HEXBUG nano NITRO Slingshot

HEXBUG nano SPACE

417-5398 HEXBUG Nano Space Zip Line
417-5399 HEXBUG Nano Space Discovery Station
417-5400 HEXBUG Nano Space Cosmic Command

HEXBUG ROBOTIC CREATURES

477-2865 HEXBUG BEETLE

477-2248 HEXBUG SCARAB

477-2864 HEXBUG FIRE ANT

451-1652 HEXBUG SPIDER

409-5766 HEXBUG RING RACER (Single)
409-5981 HEXBUG RING RACER Stunt Park
421-5769 HEXBUG Robotic Soccer (Single)
421-5984 HEXBUG Robotic Soccer Dual Pack
421-5985 HEXBUG Robotic Soccer Arena

HEXBUG Nitro Circus

414-5402 HEXBUG Nitro Circus Extreme Singles
414-5406 HEXBUG Nitro Circus Freestyle Ramp
414-5405 HEXBUG Nitro Circus Capture It!

414-5404 HEXBUG Nitro Circus Mega Ramp

USA
MAP PRICE in USD

$6.99
$19.99
$24.99
$7.99
$19.99
$24.99
$29.99

$9.99
$9.99
$4.99
$6.99
$4.99

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

$6.99
$8.99
$19.99
$19.99
N/A

N/A
$29.99
N/A

$9.99
$9.99
$19.99
$24.99
$24.99
$39.99
$29.99
$49.99
$69.99

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



HEXBUG GLADIATORS

416-5394
416-5395
416-5396

HEXBUG Gladiators Singles Asmt.
HEXBUG Gladiators Battle Arena
HEXBUG Gladiators Battle Stadium

HEXBUG BATTLE GROUND

409-5062 HEXBUG BATTLE SPIDER 2.0 Single

409-4519 HEXBUG BATTLE TARANTULA 2.0 Single
409-5120 HEXBUG BATTLE TARANTULA 2.0 Twin-pack
409-5122 HEXBUG BATTLE SPIDER 2.0 Twin-Pack
409-5123 HEXBUG BATTLE GROUND 2.0 TOWER Playset
409-5121 HEXBUG BATTLE GROUND 2.0 BUNKER Playset
409-5982 HEXBUG BATTLE GROUND Search & Destroy
HEXBUG AQUABOT

460-5162 HEXBUG AQUABOT WAHOO ASST

460-2976 HEXBUG AQUABOT 2.0 FISH

460-3591 HEXBUGAQUABOT 2.0 DECO FISH

460-4088 HEXBUG AQUABOT Seahorse

460-4087 HEXBUG AQUABOT Jellyfish

460-3361 HEXBUG AQUABOT 2.0 w/HEX BOWL
460-4086 HEXBUG AQUABOT Remote Control Angelfish
460-5407 HEXBUG Aquabot Wahoo Five Pack

HEXBUG LIL' NATURE BABIES

423-6178
423-6180
423-6181

HEXBUG Lil' Nature Babies Singles Assortment

HEXBUG Lil' Nature Babies Small Playset Assortment
HEXBUG Lil' Nature Babies Large Playset Assortment

HEXBUG CAT TOYS - JUST FOR CATS! (not children's toys)

480-3030
480-3031
480-4081
480-4466

VEX by HEXBUG
406-5632
406-4559
406-4577
406-5570
406-5571
406-4210
406-4211
406-5516
406-5517
406-4287
406-6106
406-5754
406-4558
406-4208
406-4205
406-4206
406-4207
406-4204
406-6107
406-5194
406-6108
406-5603
406-5604
406-4202
406-3346
406-4557
406-3348

HEXBUG nano Cat Toy Asmt

HEXBUG Mouse Cat Toy

HEXBUG Mouse Cat Toy

HEXBUG Mouse IR Remote Control Cat Toy

VEX EXPLORERS Rover / Fuel Truck by HEXBUG
VEX ZIP FLYER by HEXBUG

VEX Gear Racer (single) by HEXBUG

VEX EXPLORERS Rescue Division by HEXBUG

VEX EXPLORERS Discovery Command by HEXBUG
VEX Crossbow Kit by HEXBUG

VEX Catapult Kit by HEXBUG

VEX Crossfire Launcher by HEXBUG

VEX Switch Grip by HEXBUG

VEX Motor Kit by HEXBUG

VEX Robotics Mobile Lab Explorer by HEXBUG
VEX Robotics Z-360 Disc Launcher by HEXBUG
VEX Snap Shot Kit by HEXBUG

VEX Hook Shot Ball Kit by HEXBUG

VEX Fork Lift Ball Kit by HEXBUG

VEX Hexcalator Ball Kit by HEXBUG

VEX Screw Lift Ball Kit by HEXBUG

VEX Pick & Drop Ball Kit by HEXBUG

VEX Trebuchet Launcher by HEXBUG

VEX MOTORIZED AMBUSH STRIKER KIT by HEXBUG
VEX Gatling Rapid Fire by HEXBUG

VEX BATTLEBOTS Tombstone Kit

VEX BATTLEBOTS Minotaur Kit

VEX ROBOTIC ARM Kit by HEXBUG

VEX MOTORIZED ROBOTIC ANT Kit by HEXBUG
VEX Off-Road Truck by HEXBUG

VEX MOTORIZED ROBOTIC SPIDER Kit by HEXBUG

$5.99
N/A
$19.99

$29.99
$29.99
$49.99
$49.99
N/A
N/A
$69.99

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$9.99
$14.99
$24.99

$6.99
$9.99
$9.99
$19.99

$7.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$12.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
N/A
$24.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
N/A
$34.99
$39.99
$39.99
$49.99
N/A
$69.99
N/A



406-4323
406-6109
406-6110
228-4444

VEX MOTORIZED ROBOTIC ARM KIT by HEXBUG
VEX Balancing Boxing Bot Single by HEXBUG
VEX Balancing Boxing Bots 2-Pack by HEXBUG
VEX 1Q MOTORIZED Robotics Construction Kit

HEXBUG BATTLEBOTS

413-5158
413-5126
413-5986
413-5127
413-5648
413-6179
413-5128
413-6214

HEXBUG BattleBots PUSH STRIKE

HEXBUG BattleBots REMOTE COMBAT Single
HEXBUG BattleBots Build Your Own Bot
HEXBUG BattleBots RIVALS 1.0

HEXBUG BattleBots RIVALS 2.0

HEXBUG BattleBots RIVALS 3.0

HEXBUG BattleBots ARENA Playset

HEXBUG BattleBots ARENA PRO

N/A
$89.99
$149.99
$299.99

$4.99
$29.99
$39.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$79.99
$99.99



